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13
Viernes
Friday

14
Sábado
Saturday

15
Domingo
Sunday

11:00

12:15

13:00

16:00

16:30

18:00

19:00

Actividades para Niños de 4 a 12 años
Activities for children from 4 to 12 years old

Actividades para Adultos y Adolescentes (+13)
Activities for Adults and Teenagers (+13)

Animación
INFANTIL Entertainment

CHILDREN’S Animación
ADULTOS Entertainment

ADULTS

DICIEMBRE DECEMBER
Del 09 al 15 de Diciembre From 09th to 15th of December

13
Viernes
Friday

14
Sábado
Saturday

15
Domingo
Sunday

11:00

12:30

16:30

17:00

18:00

19:00

18:30 - 20:00 h.

18:30 - 20:00 h.
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